
Sr.No. 
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7 

The following students should confirm their final admission on or before I| /06/2024 with all 

nccessary documents otherwise their admission will be treated as cancelled. 
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9 

11 

12 

"T ducation Io Kowledge, Science and Culture 

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Empowered Autonomous) 
B.Sc. I Biotechnology Optional Merit list 

4 CHHAVI RAMBAHADUR YADAV 

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's 

Name of the Student 

PRANITA BRAMHANAND JADHAV 

SAYALI SHANKAR PATIL 

ANJALI PARSHURAM POWAR 

Group -Botany, Zoology, Biotechnology OE - Chemistry 

NIKITA TANAJI MOLE 

CHHAVI RAMBAHADUR YADAV 

Academic Year 2024-25 

CHAITRALI YUVRAJ PATIL 
SAMIKSHA MAHADEV KOIGADE 
TANISHA SWAPAN MISTRY 

Ms. D.A.Wajantri 

TEJASWINI PRAKASH SAPATE 
NIPUN MOHAN JADHAV 

member 

Group -Botany, Zoology, Biotechnology 

Admission Committee 

MUSKAN BASIR MUKADAM 

Shikshanmaharshi r Bapuji Salunkhe 

Dr.'s.B.Mulla 

Admission Committee 

Chairman 

Category 

Open 
Oper. 

VINT(A) 
OBC 

Open 
EWS 

Open 
Open 

SC 

Open 

OE - Physics 
OBC 

Date-05/06/2024 

HSC 

Percentage 

77.50 

75.33 

72.50 

83.20 

83.20 

68.17 

66.17 

63.17 

62.67 

61.50 

56.00 

45.17 

VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR 
(EMPOWERED AUTONOMIOUS), 


