"Education For Knowledge, Science and Culture"

-Shikshanmaharshi Dr.Bapuji Salunkhe

## Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Empowered Autonomous) B.Sc. I Biotechnology Optional Merit list Academic Year 2024-25

Date - 05/06/2024

The following students should confirm their final admission on or before 11 /06/2024 with all necessary documents otherwise their admission will be treated as cancelled.

Sr.No.	Name of the Student	Category	HSC Percentage
	Group -Botany, Zoology, Biotech	nology OE - Chemistry	
1	PRANITA BRAMHANAND JADHAV	Open	77.50
2	SAYALI SHANKAR PATIL	Oper.	75.33
3	ANJALI PARSHURAM POWAR	VJNT(A)	72.50
4	CHHAVI RAMBAHADUR YADAV	OBC	83.20
5	CHHAVI RAMBAHADUR YADAV	Open	83.20
6	NIKITA TANAJI MOLE	EWS	68.17
7	CHAITRALI YUVRAJ PATIL	Open	66.17
8	SAMIKSHA MAHADEV KOIGADE	Open	63.17
9	TANISHA SWAPAN MISTRY	SC	62.67
10	TEJASWINI PRAKASH SAPATE	SC	61.50
11	NIPUN MOHAN JADHAV	Open	56.00
	Group -Botany, Zoology, Biotechnology	OE - Physics	
12	MUSKAN BASIR MUKADAM	OBC	45.17

Ms. D.A. Wajantri

Admission Committee

member

Dr.'S.B.Mulla Admission Committee

Chairman

hord

Ref PRINCHPAL<sup>har</sup> VIVEKANAND COLLEGE, KOLHAPUR (EMPOWERED AUTONOMOUS),